

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3692/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2005 in AA No. 200/2005
and order dated 09/12/2005 in IA No.10023/2005 in AA No. 200/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VIPIN KUMAR GADHOK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER NATH KHANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Kanwal Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.

Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter may be disposed of after short hearing.

Put up on the second Tuesday in the month of February, 2007.

Vijay Dhawan)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(

urt Master

Court Master

Co